
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOT STREAK Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/2R. Walter 531981 7/5159

 2 VERVE TO EXCEL Last start placegetter RIC, 02/12/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 7P 4/1/2A. Williams 539594 12/5183

 3 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Sepple 538993 3/2234

 4 ICARUS BALE Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 542858 8/2183

 5 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Evans 554448 2/1153

 6 EBONY DANCER Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Alcock 550734 1/0151

 7 ALL FOR IRISH Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4R. Alcock 550738 1/0131

 8 EBONY PANDA Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3R. Alcock 550739 2/1234

 9 TESKEY Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Conquest 537607 7/5210

 10 WE GOT SQUARE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3J. Lord 553162 2/1188

 11 DAMAGE Last start placegetter NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0186

 12 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter BUL, 29/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1A. Williams 546267 5/3141

 13 JO JOHN JOHN Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/0132

 14 NINJA MAC Dropping in grade DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Alcock 550740 5/4219

 15 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1D. Conquest 535244 4/3210

 16 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2J. Boersma 538992 3/2168

 17 GREEK WARRIOR Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4B. Williamson 535625 4/0166

 18 RECTIFIED Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 550784 1/0159

 19 DIXIE SHOWBAND Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4W. Dargan 544428 1/0135

 20 VALENCIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2135

 21 RAISING HELL Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1120

 22 RAVENNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 540980 5/4120

 23 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/2114

 24 FOXY FOLIAKI Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559181 1/0110

 25 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3R. Hatton 549929 2/1108

 26 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/5105

 27 WHAM BAM KENT Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559184 1/0105

 28 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/499

 29 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/296
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 ARIA'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Harris 556129 1/088

 31 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Bell 550160 1/081

 32 STELLIO Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R9, M 6M 6P 6Y 5/3B. Williamson 521581 7/180

 33 RILLA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4J. Boersma 540866 1/072

 34 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 8Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/270

 35 XARENI BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3S. Rhodes 549875 2/160

 36 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2J. Sepple 538993 3/2234

 2 ICARUS BALE Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 542858 8/2183

 3 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Evans 554448 2/1153

 4 EBONY DANCER Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Alcock 550734 1/0151

 5 ALL FOR IRISH Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4R. Alcock 550738 1/0131

 6 EBONY PANDA Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3R. Alcock 550739 2/1234

 7 TESKEY Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1M. Conquest 537607 7/5210

 8 WE GOT SQUARE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3J. Lord 553162 2/1188

 9 DAMAGE Last start placegetter NOW, 28/11/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Forner 554379 1/0186

 10 WE BLUE IT Last start placegetter BUL, 29/11/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1A. Williams 546267 5/3141

 11 JO JOHN JOHN Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/0132

 12 NINJA MAC Dropping in grade DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/1R. Alcock 550740 5/4219

 13 MOBILE DOLL MAY Weighted points score DAP, 24/11/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1D. Conquest 535244 4/3210

 14 TAKAHI TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2J. Boersma 538992 3/2168

 15 GREEK WARRIOR Weighted points score GUN, 25/04/2022, R6, P 6P 5Y 1Y 5/4B. Williamson 535625 4/0166

 16 RECTIFIED Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 2P 5/4A. Bell 550784 1/0159

 17 VALENCIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2135

 18 DIXIE SHOWBAND Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4W. Dargan 544428 1/0135

 19 RAVENNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 540980 5/4120

 20 RAISING HELL Weighted points score RIC, 04/12/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P 5/3A. Bell 554860 2/1120

 21 LUNAR HALO Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R5, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530225 4/2114

 22 FOXY FOLIAKI Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559181 1/0110

 23 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 8P 5/3R. Hatton 549929 2/1108

 24 WHAM BAM KENT Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 559184 1/0105

 25 PANDORA'S STAR Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1R. Morley 539274 6/5105

 26 PANDA'S BUDDY Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/499

 27 KINKADE Weighted points score DAP, 27/10/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/296

 28 ARIA'S DREAM Weighted points score NOW, 03/10/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4A. Harris 556129 1/088

 29 YAMAZAKI RIOT Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2022, R10, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4C. Bell 550160 1/081

 30 STELLIO Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R9, M 6M 6P 6Y 5/3B. Williamson 521581 7/180

 31 RILLA SHADOW 1 Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4J. Boersma 540866 1/072
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 32 LET'S GO SUZIE Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R7, Y 5Y 7P 8Y 5/2J. Mcguiness 530158 3/270

 33 XARENI BALE Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/3S. Rhodes 549875 2/160

 34 MORAINE HALLIE Weighted points score LIT, 03/12/2022, R4, Y 7Y 6P (FEL)Y 5/3J. Mcguiness 541509 3/153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMILE OSTI Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 7P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/0106

 2 SUCCULENT STARE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 24/11/2022, R1, P 5P 3P M/1M. Conquest 557680 0/088

 3 OSCAR BOAZ First start M/1C. Brewer 555774 0/00

 4 TIA'S BABE First start M/1R. Alcock 550737 0/00

 5 WILLOWAY First start M/1B. Williamson 552522 0/00

 6 SURE IS LOOSE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 29/11/2022, R1, P 8P M/1H. Eggleton 554522 0/025

 7 HAPPY GATHERING Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 5P M/1S. Hazlett 550749 0/078

 8 FIERY EYE Weighted points score DAP, 17/11/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/058

 9 WINSOME ALESSIA Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1M. Burton 557269 0/044

 10 HEAVEN'S WHISPER Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R1, P 7P 5P M/1J. Richardson 549928 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022

P NG1-4 297 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FREYA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 17/11/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 8P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 538688 19/17213

 2 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 7P 2/1/1S. Rhodes 537211 13/12243

 3 IDEAL DREAM Last start winner DAP, 01/12/2022, R12, P 1P 2P 3M 3/1/2R. Welsh 499624 14/12292

 4 YEVA BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 01/12/2022, R12, P 6P 5P 1P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 542692 7/6216

 5 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 11/11/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 4/1/2L. Hannaford 499810 16/7282

 6 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15279

 7 JAGORA BALE Last start placegetter GBN, 02/12/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 4/1/1J. White 499387 17/14241

 8 WHAT ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 4/1/1V. Spiteri 532526 9/8222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022
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 1 MIA SHE'S FAST Grade order Grade 5 2C 2P 2C 5/3F. Hurst 554377 4/1300

 2 ELITE BULLET Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/2W. White 550232 8/2279

 3 NOT A SHAME Grade order Grade 5 1C 3P 2P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 5/1266

 4 PRINCESS FORTY Grade order Grade 5 8C 5P 1P 5/1M. Forner 536680 14/4252

 5 DDAJKI Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1A. Crouch 552565 4/3235

 6 RAGLAN MAMBA Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 2P 5/2S. Flaherty 545064 4/2225

 7 VELOCITY STEVIE Grade order Grade 5 6C 3P 3P 5/3R. Goodwin 553383 3/1224

 8 VELOCITY DALLAS Grade order Grade 5 1C 7P 3P 5/4G. Goodwin 553385 2/1218

 9 LOCHINVAR KEWELL Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 2C 5/3R. King 550687 2/1218

 10 FLY HIGH BIM Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Sing 556134 2/0218

 11 AMEENA'S ODYSSEY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 4P 5/4D. Carter 530564 7/0213

 12 OSTI SCUD Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 1P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 5/0210

 13 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4M. Forner 557686 2/0210

 14 LITTLE MISS KADE Grade order Grade 5 8C 2C 2P 5/3G. Denardo 546285 4/1196

 15 THAT'S MY GUY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2J. Richardson 542156 5/2195

 16 GLIDE TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 8P 5/3A. Williams 547095 6/1192

 17 HOW GOOD Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 3P 5/1R. O'Brien 535107 9/4189

 18 ROCKSTAR APOLLO Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 4P 5/3S. Evans 554285 2/1187

 19 STILTON STUNNER Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/2D. Carter 530566 3/2180

 20 JUST DREAM Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3R. Welsh 538608 3/1180

 21 VELOCITY STELLA Grade order Grade 5 8C 2P 7P 5/3R. Goodwin 553384 2/1168

 22 AMEENA'S ATHENA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/4D. Carter 530563 5/0165

 23 EL CHORRO Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4A. Brunton 541371 1/0164

 24 FEDERAL POWER Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 4P 5/2S. Fairbairn 545450 8/2159

 25 CITY GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5Y 3P 3P 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/0156

 26 LIGHTNING STAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P (FTF)C 5/1C. Bell 543845 7/6126

 27 TEN HUT Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/3W. White 546121 3/190

 28 RILLA SHADOW 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/4J. Boersma 540866 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022

P MDN 520 MS

Div Wins /
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 1 RICH MAN'S WORLD Last start placegetter WPK, 30/11/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1S. Hazlett 544671 0/0116

 2 MASON HERE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P

DAP, 27/10/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1S. Evans 553742 0/0130

 3 WICKED OPAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2022, R2, P

DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1T. Provost 543269 0/0110

 4 SHE'S THE RITZ Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 14/11/2022, R1, P

MAT, 07/11/2022, R3, P

3P 2P 4P M/1G. Quirk 551865 0/0105

 5 MR. SEVERIDE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 07/11/2022, R3, P 6P 3P M/1A. Harris 556131 0/083

 6 FASTER THAN SUB First start M/1M. Bell 560524 0/00

 7 SHANGHAI SUZIE First start M/1G. Remfry 555764 0/00

 8 SHANGHAI GIRL First start M/1G. Remfry 555766 0/00

 9 MAMBA MISS First start M/1C. O'Brien 558634 0/00

 10 WE ARE KINGS First start M/1A. Brunton 553617 0/00

 11 ALWAYS DREAM Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P 6P M/1R. Welsh 555034 0/042

 12 GARTHOLOMEW Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 5P M/1G. Denardo 546290 0/046

8 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  5 December 2022 - 10:37 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 08 December 2022

P NG 520 MSTAR

Div Wins /
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 1 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 1 1P 8C 2C 1/2S. Sultana 547588 18/15392

 2 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 1 1P 2C 6P 1/2J. Lord 532362 25/20306

 3 HE'S GRAND 2 Grade order Grade 1 3P 4C 1P 1/2R. O'Brien 547908 13/10286

 4 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 2 1P 4P 4P 2/1/2R. Webster 539666 17/8300

 5 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 2 2P 5P 2P 2/1/1J. Lord 543545 13/9279

 6 ON THE BUS Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 2C 3/1/2R. O'Brien 535110 20/9253

 7 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 4 2P 3C 2C 4/1/2R. King 538621 11/6392

 8 PUNTER'S BANDIT Grade order Grade 4 2P 2P 5P 4/1/2J. Lord 550514 6/5294

 9 MATTER OF FACT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/1A. Brunton 541370 4/3258

 10 FOREVER THANKFUL Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/1K. Coleman 542697 7/5221
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 DOUBLE BAROQUE Weighted points score WPK, 03/12/2022, R6, C 3C 4P 2P 5/4D. Gatt 550778 2/0200

 2 MORE SIRIUS Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4L. Hannaford 551610 1/0156

 3 ZIPPING DUDLEY Weighted points score RIC, 02/12/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4A. Williams 543222 2/0150

 4 SPEEDY FLASH TWO Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R4, P 8P 5P 6P 5/4A. Fleming 549307 2/0144

 5 UNTROUBLED Weighted points score RIC, 02/12/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4A. Crouch 552564 1/0124

 6 BELLE INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 03/12/2022, R7, C 4C 6P 5P 5/4A. Bell 547497 1/088

 7 SOX INTENTION Weighted points score WPK, 09/11/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4A. Bell 547498 1/087

 8 PARADE Weighted points score GBN, 24/11/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 7P 5/4R. Morley 539288 1/075
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 1 HE'S GRAND 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 01/12/2022, R7, P 3P 4C 1P 1/2R. O'Brien 547908 13/10286

 2 CAME AND WENT Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 1/1J. Lord 540660 22/13234
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 1 MASON HERE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P

DAP, 27/10/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1S. Evans 553742 0/0130
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 1 SPECIAL BLEND Weighted points score DAP, 01/12/2022, R8, P 4P 5C 2P 3/1/2A. Dwyer 538037 20/1313
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